
Company Address ABN Panel Manager Name Panel Manager 
Phone Panel Manager Email 

Gap Explosive Ordnance 
Detection Pty Ltd

Unit 1, 22-24 Strathwyn St
BRENDALE QLD 4500
AUSTRALIA

94 166 278 235 Stephen Billings
P: 07 3184 6855       
                                                     
M: 0404 466 734                             

Stephenbillings@gapeod.com 

UltraTEM@gapeod.com 

GHD Pty Ltd
Level 2, 29 Christie Street 
ST LEONARDS NSW 2065
AUSTRALIA

39 008 488 373 Kate Clulow
P: 02 6113 3230    
                                                                                  
M: 0402 656 485

Dip@ghd.com

G-tek Australia Pty Ltd
Unit 5K, 256 New Line Road                       
DURAL NSW 2158
AUSTRALIA

47 099 519 034 Greg Guthrie P: 02 9651 6838 Gguthrie@g-tek.biz

Jacobs Group (Australia) Pty Ltd
Level 11, 452 Flinders Street                                    
MELBOURNE VIC 3000
AUSTRALIA

37 001 024 095 Mirsad Abdic
P: 08 8245 5337

M: 0488 414 345 

DIP.EHEE@jacobs.com 

mirsad.abdic@jacobs.com

Milsearch Pty Ltd
Suite 1, Level 2, 8 Regent St,                                         
WOLLONGONG NSW 2500
AUSTRALIA

44 007 106 881 John Halmarick M: 0477 779 025
Jhalmarick@milsearch.com.au

tenders@milsearch.com.au

OPEC Systems Pty Ltd
Suite 8, 82 Ballina Street
LENNOX HEAD NSW 2478
AUSTRALIA

16 095 639 437 Mike Ransom
P: 02 9454 2500      
                                                 
M: 0428 084 608

mransom@opecsystems.com

defence@opecsystems.com

RPS AAP Consulting Pty Ltd
Level 3, 65 Canberra Avenue                              
GRIFFITH ACT 2603
AUSTRALIA

97 117 883 173 Mick Le Riche
P: 07 3539 9740 

M: 0424 320 354 

mick.leriche@rpsconsulting.com

Dehp@rpsconsulting.com

rps.rpa.tenders@rpsconsulting.com
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